
8

8'

М

Е

Е'

43

Н

М1
-0,130

-4,000-0,148

-0,120

-0,118

-1,110

-0,125

-0,618

-1,400
-2,935

-0,350

-0,135

Завалено

-3,581
-3,250

-0,571

-0,424

2,083

-3,066

-0,787

4,139

7,366

7,003

-3,953

-3,032

-1,040

-3,583

-1,936

5,892

-0,237

6,999

4,719

-0,143

4,459

5,007

-3,543

14,090

13,634

12,886

13,602

12,891

9,541 9,558

9,0789,155

0,735

-0,169

0,759

-0,169

0,604

-0,430

0,642

-0,133

6,752

Вид 4

-3,645

-0,409
-0,196

3,108

-3,093

-0,838

-0,149

3,102

-0,258

6,487

-2,623

-0,274

3,100

-0,374

3,074

-2,978

-0,857

-2,365

-2,812

-0,690

-2,103

-0,521

9,095

4,901

7,013

-0,131

0,670

9,584

8,045

7,583

8,930

13,622

14,045

9,0789,166

7,587

8,782

-1,598

не доступно 

Вид Б

-3,645

-1,598

9,464

7,013

4,901 4,848

6,615

-2,949

-2,128

-0,595

-0,149

-2,913

0,064

1,053

2,036

2,988

-0,145 -0,050

-1,157
-0,899

-0,271

-0,857

1,158

-1,431
-1,201

1,059

5,999
5,836

8,666

9,026

6,270

-2,913 -2,913

8,610

8,970

Вид Е Вид Е'

-1,427

0,078

2,144

13,513
13,756

7,195

8,057

-0,534

1,545

2,818

4,939

7,184

8,046

10,398 10,377

7,259

-0,475

2,782

3,534

7,022

7,262

9,153

13,494

14,045

-3,842

-0,258

-1,993

6,487

-3,842

-0,258

6,487

14,045
13,803

3,534

7,022

13,513
13,756

-0,492

0,502

-0,534

1,545

0,078

2,144

5,878

8,224

7,262

9,153

2,824

4,939

2,255

2,906

2,162

2,904

2,153

2,965

2,175

2,937

2,175

2,958

2,175

2,958

-0,888
-0,546

-0,897
-0,529

5,917

6,393

5,988

6,943

6,026

6,875

6,004

6,911
7,175
8,127

7,171
8,116

6,008

6,880

6,068
6,963

7,188
8,102

6,046

6,847
7,196
8,108

6,048

6,954

6,010
6,962

7,195
7,957

6,027
7,013

7,254

8,197

6,291

7,016

10,48110,462

пол завален

Вид М

-2,789

-0,541 -1,072

1,312

3,435 3,579

-0,034-0,128

1,849

3,903

-0,536

-1,038

1,289

3,369

-1,147

1,278

2,128

6,0385,990

9,026

6,920

6,280

7,202

7,834

6,275

6,920
7,214

7,939

6,186

6,922

6,257

6,915
7,207

7,922

5,668

6,852

7,244

7,890

6,278

6,854

6,224

6,839

7,242

7,900

6,264

6,930

6,255

6,979
7,285

7,996

6,247

6,879

6,545

4,840

8,991

-3,266

-0,354

7,747

5,413

3,148

3,528

0,822

1,978

-0,512

-0,039

-0,530

0,000 0,068 0,070

0,877

9,315

-0,918
-1,201

-0,918

1,059

-1,427

0,078

2,153

5,999 6,050
6,399

6,050
6,375

5,973
6,247

5,978
6,267

6,021
6,260

5,988

9,026

13,756
13,513

9,788

10,283

11,031

9,881

10,518 10,515

-0,693

-0,085 -0,118

-0,526
-0,825

2,128

-1,147

1,853

5,988 5,990

6,386

6,012
6,260

6,019
6,268

6,012
6,259

6,003
6,263

5,996
6,255

8,741
9,026

2,889

2,586

8,964

9,215

9,853

11,003

6,391

9,682

8,974

8,6818,701

8,761 8,7488,746

8,2248,224

Вид 8 Вид 8'

Вид А

-3,543 -3,645
-3,470

-0,085

4,415

4,919

7,601

-0,052

4,461

4,938

7,597

-0,194

4,412

4,940

7,606

9,078 9,166

Вид H

-3,266
-3,061

-2,295

-0,613

-0,140

4,426

-0,189

4,432

4,852

7,592

9,251

4,797

7,585 7,628

4,797

4,458

-0,112

-2,314

-0,540

-2,344

-0,567

-3,895

Вид Б1

-3,228

-3,688

-0,942

-0,631

2,114

0,157 0,152

2,087

2,315

3,058

5,085

3,047

5,088

6,742

7,810

8,780

10,787

11,130

8,832

10,850

8,803

10,841

11,174

7,499

4,729

-0,120

2,245

-3,126

-0,660

13,668

6,771

5,422

7,393

7,684

-0,360

4,410

не доступно 

не доступно 

Вид М1

не доступно 

-3,494

-3,048

-0,130

2,169

5,466

7,565

8,956

10,935

14,081 14,086

-3,320

9,016

10,923

9,019

10,936

9,005

10,961

8,002

6,768

8,018

6,768

2,281

3,219

12,485

13,350

11,737
11,563

13,334

12,485

13,334

12,485

5,3695,320

-2,748
-2,488

-0,981

-2,546

-1,038 -0,918

-2,585

-0,885

0,000

2,281

3,221

5,1985,223

-0,224

11,312

-0,262

5,911

-0,418

9,078 9,155

14,045

Карниз

18,589 13,494
13,75613,513

9,026

9,2338,991

2,953

9,078
9,155

8

8'

М

Е

Е'

43

Н

М1
14,086 14,081

12,891

13,622
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